

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5824/2006

KULLAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY KENGERI POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 23/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs T.S.Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Amit Kr Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mrs K Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Hon'ble Court when this matter falls under 'complete
category' as per office order dated 2.8.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj