

Ꭰ

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5824/2006

(From the impugned final judgement and order dated 05/12/2005 in CRLA No.
625/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KULLAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY KENGERI POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and office
report))

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up this matter for final disposal on a non miscellaneous
day.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master